10
37
32
 /
06
-0
4
/ B
 /
1.
00
0
/ R
0Air flow Nominal Air Dimensions (mm) Weight
MODEL absorbed connection
m3/min cfm power (kW) width height depth (kg)
Polair NGB models
NGB004 0,4 14 0,14 3/8” 395 415 400 26
NGB006 0,6 21 0,21 3/8” 395 415 400 28
NGB012 1,3 46 0,29 1/2” 400 620 420 36
NGB018 2,2 78 0,47 1/2” 400 620 420 38
PoleStar HP models
PHP030 3,0 106 0,55 1 1/4” 615 791 552 75
PHP045 4,5 159 0,57 1 1/4” 615 791 552 77
PHP065 6,5 230 0,93 1 1/4” 615 791 552 81
PHP090 9,0 318 0,97 1 1/4” 615 791 552 83
PHP120 12,0 424 1,20 1 1/4” 920 1015 672 165
PHP160 16,0 565 1,41 1 1/4” 920 1015 672 169
PHP200 20,0 706 1,47 1 1/4” 920 1015 672 172
PHP250 25,0 883 1,82 2 1/2” ANSI 1010 1500 1310 473
PHP290 29,0 1024 1,89 2 1/2” ANSI 1010 1500 1310 477
PHP380 38,0 1342 2,84 2 1/2” ANSI 1010 1500 1310 530
PHP460 46,0 1625 3,44 2 1/2” ANSI 1010 1500 1310 553
PHP630 63,0 2225 3,59 2 1/2” ANSI 1010 1500 1310 557
YOUR MEDIUM PRESSURE SPECIALIST …
Performances refer to air-cooled model with air suction of FAD 20°C/1 bar A, and the following operating conditions: air suction 25°C/60%RH,
40 bar g working pressure, 3°C pressure dew point, 25°C cooling air temperature, 35°C compressed air inlet temperature. All indicated data
refers to DIN ISO 7183. NGB supplied with refrigerant R134a, PHP with R407C. All models designed for operation up to 50 bar g. 50 Hz models